Industrial Fast Ethernet
Media Converter
IFC-1200
    The IFC-1200 is industrial grade fiber media converter that provides 2-port 10/100Base-TX and 1-port 100Base-FX. The reliable hardware
design is suitable for keeping industrial automation application running continuously. Each IFC-1200 media converter comes with two relay
output alarms and two redundant DC power inputs to help prevent damage and loss. The IFC-1200 media converter supports operating
temperatures of 0 to 60 degree C.
●

Fast Ethernet
Applications
Ordering Information
Product Type
IFC-1200
IFC-1200-X
Connector Type
SC
ST
FC
Connectivity Distance
*20A: WDM 20km A type
*20B: WDM 20km B type
*40A: WDM 40km A type
*40B: WDM 40km B type
*60A: WDM 60km A type
*60B: WDM 60km B type
*80A: WDM 80km A type
*80B: WDM 80km B type
002:2km
015:15km
030:30km
050:50km
080:80km
120:120km
DRK01: Din Rail mount kit (standardized 35 mm wide)
Optional Accessories
WMK01:Wall mount kit
Sample: IFC-1200-SC002
                   IFC-DRK01
Wide Temperature Range
X:-40~85°C operating range
*Standard model(IFC-1200)has
0 to 60°C operating range
IFFFC
106.00

Fast Ethernet
Applications
Ordering Information
Product Type
IFC-1200
IFC-1200-X
Connector Type
SC
ST
FC
Connectivity Distance
*20A: WDM 20km A type
*20B: WDM 20km B type
*40A: WDM 40km A type
*40B: WDM 40km B type
*60A: WDM 60km A type
*60B: WDM 60km B type
*80A: WDM 80km A type
*80B: WDM 80km B type
002:2km
015:15km
030:30km
050:50km
080:80km
120:120km
DRK01: Din Rail mount kit (standardized 35 mm wide)
Optional Accessories
WMK01:Wall mount kit
Sample: IFC-1200-X-SC002
                   IFC-DRK01
Wide Temperature Range
X:-40~85°C operating range
*Standard model(IFC-1200)has
0 to 60°C operating range
106.00
25
.4
0
10
.1
0
64.96
12.00
Dimensions
15.20
62.50
13
4.
80
Front ViewSide View Rear View
53.80
43
.7
0
DIN-rail Kit View
18
4.
30
50.00
Wall-Mount Kit View
XX IFFFC
Industrial Fiber Converter
Industrial Fiber Converter 1-4

Applications
0 IFFFC
Ordering Information
Product Type
IFC-1400
IFC-1400-X
Connector Type
SC
ST
FC
Connectivity Distance
*20A: WDM 20km A type
*20B: WDM 20km B type
*40A: WDM 40km A type
*40B: WDM 40km B type
*60A: WDM 60km A type
*60B: WDM 60km B type
*80A: WDM 80km A type
*80B: WDM 80km B type
002:2km
015:15km
030:30km
050:50km
080:80km
120:120km
DRK01: Din Rail mount kit (standardized 35 mm wide)
Optional Accessories
WMK01:Wall mount kit
Sample: IFC-1400-SC002
                   IFC-DRK01
Wide Temperature Range
X:-40~85°C operating range
*Standard model(IFC-1400)has
0 to 60°C operating range
106.00
25

Applications
XX IFFFC
Ordering Information
Product Type
IFC-1400
IFC-1400-X
Connector Type
SC
ST
FC
Connectivity Distance
*20A: WDM 20km A type
*20B: WDM 20km B type
*40A: WDM 40km A type
*40B: WDM 40km B type
*60A: WDM 60km A type
*60B: WDM 60km B type
*80A: WDM 80km A type
*80B: WDM 80km B type
002:2km
015:15km
030:30km
050:50km
080:80km
120:120km
DRK01: Din Rail mount kit (standardized 35 mm wide)
Optional Accessories
WMK01:Wall mount kit
Sample: IFC-1400-X-SC002
                   IFC-DRK01
Wide Temperature Range
X:-40~85°C operating range
*Standard model(IFC-1200)has
0 to 60°C operating range
106.00
25

Twisted pair
IFC-Serial IFC-Serial
Ordering Information
Product Type
IFC-Serial
IFC-Serial-X
Connector Type
SC
ST
FC
Connectivity Distance
*20A: WDM 20km A type
*20B: WDM 20km B type
*40A: WDM 40km A type
*40B: WDM 40km B type
*60A: WDM 60km A type
*60B: WDM 60km B type
*80A: WDM 80km A type
*80B: WDM 80km B type
002:2km
015:15km
030:30km
050:50km
080:80km
120:120km
DRK01: Din Rail mount kit (standardized 35 mm wide)
Optional Accessories
WMK01:Wall mount kit
Sample: IFC-Serial-SC002
                   IFC-DRK01
Wide Temperature Range
X:-40~85°C operating range
*Standard model (IFC-Serial)has
0 to 60°C operating range
106.00
25

50.00
Wall-Mount Kit View
Ordering Information
Product Type
IFC-Serial
IFC-Serial-X
Connector Type
SC
ST
FC
Connectivity Distance
*20A: WDM 20km A type
*20B: WDM 20km B type
*40A: WDM 40km A type
*40B: WDM 40km B type
*60A: WDM 60km A type
*60B: WDM 60km B type
*80A: WDM 80km A type
*80B: WDM 80km B type
002:2km
015:15km
030:30km
050:50km
080:80km
120:120km
DRK01: Din Rail mount kit (standardized 35 mm wide)
Optional Accessories
WMK01:Wall mount kit
Sample: IFC-Serial-X-SC002
                   IFC-DRK01
Wide Temperature Range
X:-40~85°C operating range
*Standard model (IFC-Serial)has
0 to 60°C operating range
Applications
RS-485 network on one twisted pair /
2-wire half duplex
Slot machine 1………………….32
HOST
RS485
Twisted pair
IFC-Serial-X IFC-Serial-XIFC S i l X
R
2
FC S i l X
Industrial Fiber Converter 1-12
Industrial
1
Industrial Fiber Converter
RS485/232 Daisy Chain Fiber Converter
IFC-Serial/FDC
    The IFC-Serial/FDC is industrial grade fiber media converter that provides a dual fiber connection converter solution to extend
asynchronous RS-485 or RS-232 transmission distance up to 2km over multimode fiber or up to 120km over single mode fiber. The dual
fiber inputs allow connecting multiple devices in a cascade or "daisy chain" fashion as well as creating ring architecture for fiber
redundancy. The converter is equipped with multiple interface circuits for connection to RS-232 or RS-485/422 (2 or 4 wire, full or half
duplex). The IFC-Serial/FDC secures data transmission over EMI resistant fiber at speeds up to 256kbps for RS-232 or up to 1024kbps for
RS-485/422. The IFC-Serial/FDC reliable industrial design is suitable for keeping your industrial automation applications running
continuously. Each IFC-Serial/FDC media converter comes with two relay output alarms and two redundant DC power inputs to help
prevent damage and loss. The IFC-Serial/FDC media converter is available in models that support operating temperatures of 0 to 60°C.
Specifications
Optical Interface
Electrical Interface
Standard
EIA/TIA RS485, RS422, RS232
LED Indications
Power, FX-Link1, FX-Link2, Test, Master, Ring
TD, RD

50.00
Wall-Mount Kit View
Ordering Information
Product Type
IFC-Serial/FDC
IFC-Serial/FDC-X
Connector Type
SC
ST
FC
Connectivity Distance
*20A: WDM 20km A type
*20B: WDM 20km B type
*40A: WDM 40km A type
*40B: WDM 40km B type
*60A: WDM 60km A type
*60B: WDM 60km B type
*80A: WDM 60km A type
*80B: WDM 60km B type
002:2km
015:15km
030:30km
050:50km
080:80km
120:120km
DRK01: Din Rail mount kit (standardized 35 mm wide)
Optional Accessories
WMK01:Wall mount kit
Sample: IFC-Serial/FDC-SC002
                   IFC-DRK01
Wide Temperature Range
X:-40~85°C operating range
*Standard model
(IFC-Serial/FDC)has 0 to 60°C
operating range
RS485
(S( l M d )
RS485
IFC
((S( la
RS48de)e
RS485
lavev Mode)e
RRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRS485
222
(M(( as
IFC
Industrial Fiber Converter 1-14
Industrial
1Industrial
1
Industrial Fiber Converter
RS485/232 Daisy Chain Fiber Converter
IFC-Serial/FDC-X
    The IFC-Serial/FDC-X is industrial grade fiber media converter that provides a dual fiber connection converter solution to extend
asynchronous RS-485 or RS-232 transmission distance up to 2km over multimode fiber or up to 120km over single mode fiber. The dual fiber
inputs allow connecting multiple devices in a cascade or "daisy chain" fashion as well as creating ring architecture for fiber redundancy. The
converter is equipped with multiple interface circuits for connection to RS-232 or RS-485/422 (2 or 4 wire, full or half duplex). The
IFC-Serial/FDC-X secures data transmission over EMI resistant fiber at speeds up to 256kbps for RS-232 or up to 1024kbps for RS-485/422.
The IFC-Serial/FDC-X reliable industrial design is suitable for keeping your industrial automation applications running continuously. Each
IFC-Serial/FDC-X media converter comes with two relay output alarms and two redundant DC power inputs to help prevent damage and loss.
The IFC-Serial/FDC-X media converter is available in models that support operating temperatures of -40 to 85°C.
Features
Industrial Grade Performance
●
●
●
●
Power or Optical Fiber failure alarm by relay output
Supports DIN-Rail & wall mount
-40 to 85°C operating temperature
Redundant dual DC power inputs
Specifications

50.00
Wall-Mount Kit View
Ordering Information
Product Type
IFC-Serial/FDC
IFC-Serial/FDC-X
Connector Type
SC
ST
FC
Connectivity Distance
*20A: WDM 20km A type
*20B: WDM 20km B type
*40A: WDM 40km A type
*40B: WDM 40km B type
*60A: WDM 60km A type
*60B: WDM 60km B type
*80A: WDM 80km A type
*80B: WDM 80km B type
002:2km
015:15km
030:30km
050:50km
080:80km
120:120km
DRK01: Din Rail mount kit (standardized 35 mm wide)
Optional Accessories
WMK01:Wall mount kit
Sample: IFC-Serial/FDC-X-SC002
                   IFC-DRK01
Wide Temperature Range
X:-40~85°C operating range
*Standard model
(IFC-Serial/FDC)has 0 to 60°C
operating range
Ordering Information
Product Type
IFC-Serial/FDC
IFC-Serial/FDC-X
Connector Type
SC
ST
FC
Connectivity Distance
*20A: WDM 20km A type
*20B: WDM 20km B type
*40A: WDM 40km A type
*40B: WDM 40km B type
*60A: WDM 60km A type
*60B: WDM 60km B type
*80A: WDM 80km A type
*80B: WDM 80km B type
002:2km
015:15km
030:30km
050:50km
080:80km
120:120km
DRK01: Din Rail mount kit (standardized 35 mm wide)
Optional Accessories
WMK01:Wall mount kit
Sample: IFC-Serial/FDC-X-SC002
                   IFC-DRK01
Wide Temperature Range
X:-40~85°C operating range
*Standard model
(IFC-Serial/FDC)has 0 to 60°C
operating range
RS485/
(S( lavevv Mode)e
(M(( as
IFC
RS485 RS48
Slavev Mode)e
RS4de)e
IFC
((S( lav
Industrial Fiber Converter 1-16
Industrial
1
Industrial Fiber Converter
   The IP Serial Server provides the serial device server for Windows hosts to control serial devices located virtually anywhere through a TCP/IP
or UDP/IP connection. The IP Serial Server has the asynchronous serial port connection on one side, and a 10/100 Mbps Ethernet connection
on the other side. It connects devices, such as CNC, weight scales, and scanners. Applications include industrial/factory automation, automatic
warehouse control, and hospital/laboratory automation. The IP Serial Server Windows driver is designed to control the IP Serial Server devices.
The driver installs a virtual COM on Windows which maps the virtual COM port to the IP address of the IP Serial Server device across the
network, enabling the Windows applications to access remote serial devices over Ethernet. IP Serial Server can function as a UDP or a server
or client for TCP connection. The application scenarios are direct IP mode, virtual COM mode, and paired mode. When in the paired mode one
IP Serial Server must set as a client and the other must set as a server in TCP connection.
STE100A/RS232
Single Port IP to Serial Device Server
Specifications
General
LED: Ready, TP Link/Act, RS232 Tx/Rx
Push button for Load Default Configuration
OS supported: Windows XP/2000/2003/2008/VISTA/WIN7
Serial Interface RS-232
Serial Connector DB-9 male
Baudrate 110 to 230.4Kbps
Data bits 5, 6, 7, 8
Stop bits 1, 1,5 for Data bits 5 mode; 1, 2 for data bits 6, 7, 8 mode
Parity None, Even, Odd
Flow Control None, RTS/CTS
Data Packing Delimiter 1,2
LAN Interface
RJ-45 connector, IEEE802.3 10/100BaseT, Auto-detecting,